LEDDim Salv Front

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG Artikkelnr:

Energi og godkjenning
Godkjenning:

Materialer og overflater
Armaturhus:
Farge:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:

Dimensjoner (mm)
Vekt (brutto/netto):

1400020
7021988203286
5046820328

Plast
Solv

Innfelling, Indoor

0.037

835mm

83,5mm

7021988203286
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